
Eesti MV (varustusega) lamades surumises 8.aprill 2023, Kääriku (Eesti) 

 
AVATUD KLASS 

 
 

MEHED 
 Name Team Bwt Result GL Points 

  Open 

1  Mäe Hjalmar Reval 113,20 295,0 88,6770 

2  Pärna Tarmo Powerlifting4U 131,50 302,5 86,4545 

3  Lahe Jaan Reval 126,05 290,0 83,9260 

4  Valk Karl Michael Powerlifting4U 73,90 215,0 83,8285 

5  Krõlov Kristo TÜASK 104,15 260,0 81,0420 

6  Raadik Mihkel Powerlifting4U 118,95 272,5 80,4148 

7  Koovit Gert Reval 131,00 280,0 80,1080 

8  Vahtramäe Martin Powerlifting4U 143,90 270,0 75,4380 

9  Ruut Mihkel TÜASK 103,00 200,0 62,6600 

10  Abner Kalju Sparta SK 90,90 180,0 60,3540 

11  Mangusson Magnus Reval 82,70 165,0 58,8885 

12  Nikopensius Allan TÜASK 78,10 155,0 57,7375 

13  Nahkur Silver Sparta SK 85,75 162,5 56,5500 

14  Haud Jüri Rapla RJ SK 82,60 150,0 53,5800 

15  Matsiselts Chris TÜASK 104,25 170,0 52,9550 

16  Koppel Holger Sparta SK 105,40 170,0 52,7000 

17  Heinroos Tarvo Rapla RJ SK 84,85 150,0 52,5750 

18  Männisalu Tanel Rapla RJ SK 81,65 140,0 50,4280 

19  Aedla Karl Aleksander Rapla RJ SK 96,90 155,0 50,0960 

20  Henno Edward M&M Strength 71,20 112,5 45,3375 

21  Päll Peep TÜASK 73,95 115,0 44,8040 

22  Satskov Aleksander M&M Strength 73,25 112,5 44,2013 

23  Utsar Andrian Reval 119,90 140,0 41,2020 

24  Lodi Markus TÜASK 111,65 135,0 40,8105 

25  Smuglin Kirill M&M Strength 87,85 117,5 40,2438 

26  Oberg Marten Rapla RJ SK 81,40 105,0 37,9050 

27  Laurits Mihkel Märjamaa Power 104,85 105,0 32,6235 

28  Oetjen Lennart M&M Strength 72,35 77,5 30,7830 

29  Päll Rico TÜASK 65,55 65,0 28,4050 

30  Rosenthal Artur Rapla RJ SK 57,80 50,0 25,2850 

31  Mägi Airon-Mattias M&M Strength 66,40 57,5 24,7940 

32  Paas Andres M&M Strength 65,45 55,0 24,0735 

33  Bernhardt Andre-Andy Rapla RJ SK 87,40 70,0 24,0590 

34  Puntso Martin Rapla RJ SK 65,60 50,0 21,8300 

35  Valter Karel Rapla RJ SK 111,05 65,0 19,6950 

-  Lehtsaar Henry Reval 92,35  DSQ 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Eesti MV (varustusega) lamades surumises 8.aprill 2023, Kääriku (Eesti) 
 

NOORED 
 
 

 

 Name Team Bwt Result GL Points 

  Open 

1  Aedla Karl Aleksander Rapla RJ SK 96,90 155,0 50,0960 

2  Utsar Andrian Reval 119,90 140,0 41,2020 

3  Kranich Karl Robin TÜASK 88,95 120,0 40,7760 

4  Smuglin Kirill M&M Strength 87,85 117,5 40,2438 

5  Utsar Anri - Marten Reval 102,05 125,0 39,3375 

6  Ragis Kaur Ruben TÜASK 124,45 120,0 34,8720 

7  Oetjen Lennart M&M Strength 72,35 77,5 30,7830 

8  Päll Rico TÜASK 65,55 65,0 28,4050 

9  Küünal Mattias Reval 102,25 90,0 28,2960 

10  Rosenthal Artur Rapla RJ SK 57,80 50,0 25,2850 

11  Paas Andres M&M Strength 65,45 55,0 24,0735 

12  Puntso Martin Rapla RJ SK 65,60 50,0 21,8300 

13  Sobolev Ilja M&M Strength 114,30 72,5 21,7138 

14  Valter Karel Rapla RJ SK 111,05 65,0 19,6950 

v.a  Mägi Airon-Mattias M&M Strength 66,40 57,5 24,7940 

 

 
 
 

Eesti MV (varustusega) lamades surumises 8.aprill 2023, Kääriku (Eesti) 

JUUNIORID 
 
 

MEHED  
 Name Team Bwt Result GL Points 

  Open 

1  Mangusson Magnus Reval 82,70 165,0 58,8885 

2  Matsiselts Chris TÜASK 104,25 170,0 52,9550 

3  Henno Edward M&M Strength 71,20 112,5 45,3375 

4  Satskov Aleksander M&M Strength 73,25 112,5 44,2013 

5  Lodi Markus TÜASK 111,65 135,0 40,8105 

6  Oberg Marten Rapla RJ SK 81,40 105,0 37,9050 

7  Martinson Remo Rico M&M Strength 121,95 112,5 32,9175 

8  Bernhardt Andre-Andy Rapla RJ SK 87,40 70,0 24,0590 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Eesti MV (varustusega) lamades surumises 8.aprill 2023, Kääriku (Eesti) 
VETERANID 

 

    Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT 
GL 

Coef 
Lot 

1 
Att. 

2 
Att. 

3 
Att. 

Result 
GL 
Pts 

 

M1 

1 
Mäe 
Hjalmar 

11/27/1980 Reval 113.20 0,3006 36 295,0 310,5 310,5 295,0 88.68 

2 
Pärna 
Tarmo 

7/24/1978 P4U 131.50 0,2858 41 295,0 302,5 312,5 302,5 86.45 

3 
Nahkur 
Silver 

11/22/1979 Sparta 85.75 0,3480 21 155,0 162,5 170,0 162,5 56.55 
 

M2 

1 
Koovit 
Gert 

12/28/1973 Reval 131.00 0,2861 42 270,0 270,0 280,0 280,0 80.11 

2 
Abner 
Kalju 

6/17/2065 Sparta 90.90 0,3353 24 170,0 180,0 180,0 180,0 60.35 

3 
Päll 
Peep 

12/8/2070 TÜASK 73.95 0,3896 9 105,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 44.80 

M4 

1 
Laurits 
Mihkel 

8/22/2044 Märjamaa 104.85 0,3107 30 105,0 147,5 147,5 105,0 32.62 

 
 
 

    

 


